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Quarter 1 July — September 2022

Date given or

received

14/07/2022

20/07/2022

09/08/2022

01/09/2022

02/09/2022

13/09/2022

Description of gift
or benefit

Invitation to the CSQ
Renewables
Breakfast Launch

Invitation to the
NECA Excellence
Awards

Invitation to the CSQ
Training Plan
Breakfast

Working lunch with
Trish Woolley, Nous
Group

Box of chocolates

Invitation to the QIC
Queensland State of
State lunch

www.qgleave.qld.gov.au

Value

$100.00

$150.00

$50.00

$10.00

$10.00

$349.00

Name of donor

Construction Skills
Queensland

National Electrical
and
Communications
Association

Construction Skills
Queensland

Nous Group

Andrew Kinsella
(worker)

Queensland
Investment
Corporation

Name of recipient

Brett Bassett

Brett Bassett

Brett Bassett

Brett Bassett

Sharon Jackson

Brett Bassett

For gifts received

was the gift:

a) retained by
employee; or

b) retained by
agency.

Reasons for accepting or
giving (what is the
benefit to the
Queensland community)

Stakeholder engagement

Stakeholder engagement

Stakeholder engagement

Service delivery

Public relations

Stakeholder engagement

Name of
approving officer

Peta Irvine

Peta Irvine

Brett Bassett

Brett Bassett

Brett Bassett

Brett Bassett




